
Prepared on : 25/07/2023

S.NO DATE DAY
 WORKING 

DAY
ACTION PLAN

1 27-Jul Thu 1 Commencement of V & VII Semester classes 

2 28-Jul Fri 2 Regular Class

3 29-Jul Sat Muharram - Holiday

4 30-Jul Sun Holiday

5 31-Jul Mon 3 Regular Class

6 1-Aug Tue 4 Regular Class

7 2-Aug Wed 5 Regular Class

8 3-Aug Thu 6 Regular Class

9 4-Aug Fri 7 Regular Class

10 5-Aug Sat Holiday

11 6-Aug Sun Holiday

12 7-Aug Mon 8 Regular Class

13 8-Aug Tue 9 Regular Class

14 9-Aug Wed 10 Regular Class

15 10-Aug Thu 11 Regular Class

16 11-Aug Fri 12 Regular Class

17 12-Aug Sat 13 Regular Class

18 13-Aug Sun Holiday

19 14-Aug Mon 14 All Students must keep Subject Materials in Hand - Checking by Subject Staff

20 15-Aug Tue Independence Day - Holiday

21 16-Aug Wed 15 Regular Class

22 17-Aug Thu 16 Regular Class

23 18-Aug Fri 17 Completion of Unit - I

24 19-Aug Sat 18 Regular Class

25 20-Aug Sun Holiday

26 21-Aug Mon 19 Unit Test -I (Sub 1 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

27 22-Aug Tue 20 Unit Test -I (Sub 2 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

28 23-Aug Wed 21 Unit Test -I (Sub 3 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

29 24-Aug Thu 22 Unit Test -I (Sub 4 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

30 25-Aug Fri 23 Unit Test -I (Sub 5 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

31 26-Aug Sat 24 Unit Test -I (Sub 6 - Unit-1 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

32 27-Aug Sun Holiday

33 28-Aug Mon 25 Regular Class

34 29-Aug Tue 26 Regular Class

35 30-Aug Wed 27 Regular Class

36 31-Aug Thu 28 Regular Class

37 1-Sep Fri 29 Completion of Unit - II

38 2-Sep Sat 30
CIA-I ( Sub 1 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs) , 

Class Committee Meeting - I

39 3-Sep Sun Holiday

40 4-Sep Mon 31 CIA-I ( Sub 2 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

41 5-Sep Tue 32 CIA-I ( Sub 3 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

42 6-Sep Wed Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

43 7-Sep Thu 33 CIA-I ( Sub 4 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

44 8-Sep Fri 34 CIA-I ( Sub 5 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

45 9-Sep Sat 35 CIA-I ( Sub 6 - 1&2 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR ( 2023 - 2024 ) ODD SEMESTER - III & IV YEAR OF UG



S.NO DATE DAY
 WORKING 

DAY
ACTION PLAN

46 10-Sep Sun Holiday

47 11-Sep Mon 36 Regular Class

48 12-Sep Tue 37 Regular Class

49 13-Sep Wed 38 Regular Class

50 14-Sep Thu 39 CIA-I Marks statement submission

51 15-Sep Fri 40 Review Meeting for CIA-I

52 16-Sep Sat Holiday

53 17-Sep Sun Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday

54 18-Sep Mon 41
Assignment - 1 Submission

CIA-I Failures Home retest Answer Paper Submission 

55 19-Sep Tue 42 Regular Class

56 20-Sep Wed 43 Completion of Unit - III

57 21-Sep Thu 44 Unit Test -II (Sub 1 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

58 22-Sep Fri 45 Unit Test -II (Sub 2 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

59 23-Sep Sat 46 Unit Test -II (Sub 3 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

60 24-Sep Sun Holiday

61 25-Sep Mon 47 Unit Test -II (Sub 4 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

62 26-Sep Tue 48 Unit Test -II (Sub 5 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

63 27-Sep Wed 49 Unit Test -II (Sub 6 - Unit-3 - 50 Marks - AN - 1.30 Hrs)

64 28-Sep Thu Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday

65 29-Sep Fri Holiday

66 30-Sep Sat Holiday

67 1-Oct Sun Holiday

68 2-Oct Mon Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

69 3-Oct Tue 50 Assignment - II Submission

70 4-Oct Wed 51 Regular Class

71 5-Oct Thu 52 Regular Class

72 6-Oct Fri 53 Regular Class

73 7-Oct Sat 54 Completion of Unit - IV , Class Committee Meeting - II

74 8-Oct Sun Holiday

75 9-Oct Mon 55 CIA-II ( Sub 1 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

76 10-Oct Tue 56 CIA-II ( Sub 2 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

77 11-Oct Wed 57 CIA-II ( Sub 3 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

78 12-Oct Thu 58 CIA-II ( Sub 4 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

79 13-Oct Fri 59 CIA-II ( Sub 5 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

80 14-Oct Sat 60 CIA-II ( Sub 6 - 3&4 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3Hrs)

81 15-Oct Sun Holiday

82 16-Oct Mon 61 Regular Class

83 17-Oct Tue 62 Regular Class

84 18-Oct Wed 63 Regular Class

85 19-Oct Thu 64 CIA-II Marks statement submission

86 20-Oct Fri 65 Review Meeting for CIA-II

87 21-Oct Sat Holiday

88 22-Oct Sun Holiday

89 23-Oct Mon Ayutha Pooja - Holiday

90 24-Oct Tue Vijaya Dasami - Holiday

91 25-Oct Wed 66 CIA-II Failures Home retest Answer Paper Submission                        

92 26-Oct Thu 67 Regular Class

93 27-Oct Fri 68 Regular Class

94 28-Oct Sat 69 Regular Class

95 29-Oct Sun Holiday

96 30-Oct Mon 70 Regular Class



S.NO DATE DAY
 WORKING 

DAY
ACTION PLAN

97 31-Oct Tue 71 Regular Class

98 1-Nov Wed 72 Regular Class

99 2-Nov Thu 73 Completion of Unit - V, Lab Record Bonafide Last Date

100 3-Nov Fri 74 Model Exam ( Sub 1 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

101 4-Nov Sat Holiday

102 5-Nov Sun Holiday

103 6-Nov Mon 75 Model Exam ( Sub 2 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

104 7-Nov Tue 76 Model Exam ( Sub 3 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

105 8-Nov Wed 77 Model Exam ( Sub 4 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

106 9-Nov Thu 78 Model Exam ( Sub 5 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

107 10-Nov Fri 79 Model Exam ( Sub 6 - 5 Units - 100 Marks - AN - 3 Hrs)

108 11-Nov Sat Holiday

109 12-Nov Sun Deepavali - Holiday

110 13-Nov Mon Holiday

111 14-Nov Tue Holiday

112 15-Nov Wed 80 Review Meeting for Model Exam, Model Practicals

113 16-Nov Thu 81 Model Practicals

114 17-Nov Fri 82 Last Working Day for V & VII Semester Students

115 18-Nov Sat 83 Model Practicals

116 19-Nov Sun Holiday

117 20-Nov Mon Commencement of University Practical Examinations

118 29-Nov Wed Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations 

119 22-Jan-24 Mon Reopening for Even Semester

PRINCIPAL

NOTE:

 * Each student should submit 2 Assignments in each subject.

 * HoD should prepare one presentation day (ECE, EEE, Mech combine III, IV Year one day),  should 

be planned before CIA-II.

 * One Industrial Visit should be planned before CIA-II by HoD without affecting regular class 

portion completion. * Each third year student should present one Paper / Project in other college and 

won prizes.

 * Each student should attend one NPTEL / any other certificate course without fail.

 * Two webportal entry in Anna University for 2021 regulation. Third year must know their internal 

marks splitup 40/60 method, So Heads should clearly indicate the splitup in each subject including 

lab.

 * The students those who cleared two CIA & Model exam will be given study holidays from 23.11.23 

to 28.11.23

…

…
























